Limietwedstrijd HZ&PC Heerenveen

Heerenveen, 1-5-2022

g‘;})\ knzb

Programmanr. 20
1-5-2022 - 16:10

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

1 Isabel Renaud

Isa Segenhout
Karlijn Bredenoort
Minke Postma
Sophie Feiertag
Mirthe de Haan
Simone Kragt
Gabirielle Dijkstra

o~NO O WN

Serie 2van 3

1 Jildou Twijnstra
Daphne Westra
Fien de Zeeuw
Laura van Etten
Yalina Visscher
Amke Kersten

Kim van Duinen
Elise Dorlandt

O~NO O WN

Serie 3van 3

1 Romy Jalving
llana Gentile
Amélie Wortel
Olena Dijkstra
Myrthe Natzijl
Lois Jalving
Lotte Rolink
Milou Geneuglijk

O~NOOOA~AWDN

vereniging

Batavia Swim

Orca Leeuwarden
Dedemsvaart-AC

SG. Bolsward-Workum
ZC Polaris

Zcnf'34
Dedemsvaart-AC
TriVia

Zcnf'34

de Granaet
Oz&PC

HZ&PC Heerenveen
MZ&PC De Reest
Orca Leeuwarden
Aqualero

Hz&PC Heerenveen

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden
HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZC Polaris

TriVia

inschrijftijd

39.76
35.84
33.99
33.55
33.73
35.38
37.30
39.80

32.58
32.02
31.58
30.73
31.26
31.95
32.30
33.10

29.96
29.47
28.63
27.61
28.23
29.27
29.88
30.55

201000244
201000128
200800340
200702532
200901144
201000866
200901088
201000760

200502612
200900344
200600130
200800264
200700714
200802816
200603498
201000232

200000616
200801558
200500814
200202624
200400076
200400280
199504880
200900556

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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